
Name Email address
Abdul Bello-Malabu abellomalabu@gmail.com 
Alexandru Petrut alex@stokedmg.com 
Alfonso Colin alfonso@teampfc.com 
Alexander Iwekuba Ebegbune amulti@yahoo.com 
Daniel Anguah anguah.daniel@gmail.com
Arthur Ethel arthurayersethel@gmail.com 
Baba Toure askia100@gmail.com 
Adam Supraski asupraski@supraskilaw.com 
Ben Akeoh ben@akeohlaw.com 
Brad Fewell bfewell3@gmail.com
Christopher Wingert chriswingert16@gmail.com
Dennis Chin chynsports@gmail.com
Cody Laurendi claurendi23@gmail.com
Olufemi Oluyemi ferightolu@yahoo.co.uk 
Francesco Barbera francesco@proturngroup.com
Gentian Limani genti.limani1@gmail.com
Godson Nwoseh godsonsocceragency@gmail.com
Matthew Sady-Kennedy info@golmanagementgroup.com
Lawrie Dudfield info@icon2experience.com
Innocent Chintankwa innochent75@gmail.com 
Jaime Garcia jgarcia@sxiplayermanagement.com 
Jean-Louis Diamonika jldiamonika@invictus-ent.com
Joseph Frederick Keiser joekeiserjr@gmail.com
Bello Johnson Olufemi johnsonfem@gmail.com 
Julian Myers-Antiaye julianmyers@sporting-talent.com 
Mauricio Andrade mandrade@andradesports.com 
Matthew Michael Neidl matt@valenciamediagroup.com 
Fred A. Gomez mechidas@hotmail.com 
Lakeisha Maria Opeaye mopeayelegal@gmail.com
Robert Francis Gagnier robertgagnier@steelrose.agency
Ryan German ryan@rawgsportsmanagement.com
Ian Briggs soccercoachian@gmail.com 
Stephan Lopez stephanlopezesquire@gmail.com
Daniel F. Tavares tavaresagency@gmail.com 
Williams Eloka wilsfutbal@hotmail.com 

mailto:amulti@yahoo.com
mailto:anguah.daniel@gmail.com
mailto:chriswingert16@gmail.com
mailto:claurendi23@gmail.com
mailto:francesco@proturngroup.com
mailto:godsonsocceragency@gmail.com
mailto:info@golmanagementgroup.com
mailto:info@icon2experience.com
mailto:innochent75@gmail.com
mailto:jgarcia@sxiplayermanagement.com
mailto:jldiamonika@invictus-ent.com
mailto:joekeiserjr@gmail.com
mailto:johnsonfem@gmail.com
mailto:mandrade@andradesports.com
mailto:mopeayelegal@gmail.com
mailto:stephanlopezesquire@gmail.com
mailto:wilsfutbal@hotmail.com

	Table 1

